

Tender 6809  
 Bridge Construction  
 (Structures)  
 Over Peterson Creek  
 on PR 315

				ArmCon Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. Ltd.		M D Steele Construction Ltd.		Moncrief Construction Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	209,574.97	209,574.97	<b>203,653.00</b>	<b>203,653.00</b>	203,271.51	203,271.51	410,734.17	410,734.17
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	41,049.75	41,049.75	<b>32,910.00</b>	<b>32,910.00</b>	39,743.00	39,743.00	48,144.07	48,144.07
403	Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,370.00	6,370.00	<b>5,675.00</b>	<b>5,675.00</b>	10,000.00	10,000.00	18,887.68	18,887.68
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	7,962.50	7,962.50	<b>6,950.00</b>	<b>6,950.00</b>	11,672.00	11,672.00	5,502.75	5,502.75
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	3,797.50	3,797.50	<b>12,200.00</b>	<b>12,200.00</b>	28,400.00	28,400.00	8,620.85	8,620.85
5610	Shoring	Lump-Sum	1	45,325.00	45,325.00	<b>57,200.00</b>	<b>57,200.00</b>	54,687.00	54,687.00	59,909.08	59,909.08
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Concrete Structure (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	0.00	0.00	<b>26,120.00</b>	<b>26,120.00</b>	50,638.00	50,638.00	17,610.70	17,610.70
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	11,270.00	11,270.00	<b>26,020.00</b>	<b>26,020.00</b>	13,225.00	13,225.00	10,966.51	10,966.51
5963	Structural Excavation (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	12,862.50	12,862.50	<b>19,900.00</b>	<b>19,900.00</b>	39,750.00	39,750.00	15,742.06	15,742.06
418	Driving Steel H Piles	Meter	500	111.48	55,740.00	<b>64.00</b>	<b>32,000.00</b>	70.62	35,310.00	79.01	39,505.00
419	Splicing Steel H Piles	Each	12	735.00	8,820.00	<b>500.00</b>	<b>6,000.00</b>	1,500.00	18,000.00	1,510.48	18,125.76
492	Installation of Pile Tips	Each	12	306.25	3,675.00	<b>200.00</b>	<b>2,400.00</b>	200.00	2,400.00	488.00	5,856.00
1303	Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	8590	5.98	51,368.20	<b>5.20</b>	<b>44,668.00</b>	5.10	43,809.00	5.87	50,423.30
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	8590	1.93	16,578.70	<b>2.20</b>	<b>18,898.00</b>	0.52	4,466.80	1.39	11,940.10
460	Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	700	36.58	25,606.00	<b>26.50</b>	<b>18,550.00</b>	35.00	24,500.00	45.80	32,060.00
5858	Supply Bearings	Each	18	185.04	3,330.72	<b>158.00</b>	<b>2,844.00</b>	149.22	2,685.96	180.10	3,241.80
499	Placing Bearings	Each	18	30.63	551.34	<b>90.00</b>	<b>1,620.00</b>	42.67	768.06	41.60	748.80
5941	Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	9	2,205.00	19,845.00	<b>717.00</b>	<b>6,453.00</b>	791.67	7,125.03	522.86	4,705.74
444	Erection of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	9	1,320.28	11,882.52	<b>2,332.00</b>	<b>20,988.00</b>	2,770.78	24,937.02	2,207.81	19,870.29
446	Miscellaneous Grouting	Lump-Sum	1	2,388.75	2,388.75	<b>5,000.00</b>	<b>5,000.00</b>	3,237.00	3,237.00	3,491.01	3,491.01
5661	Install Precast Panels	Square Meter	91.2	111.49	10,167.89	<b>191.00</b>	<b>17,419.20</b>	226.54	20,660.45	297.73	27,152.98
459	Lump Sum Backfill	Lump-Sum	1	6,737.50	6,737.50	<b>3,000.00</b>	<b>3,000.00</b>	1,750.00	1,750.00	5,462.30	5,462.30
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	270	6.13	1,655.10	<b>4.50</b>	<b>1,215.00</b>	3.50	945.00	5.37	1,449.90
497	Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	7,350.00	7,350.00	<b>6,220.00</b>	<b>6,220.00</b>	6,339.00	6,339.00	7,759.28	7,759.28
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Cubic Meter	175	110.25	19,293.75	<b>66.00</b>	<b>11,550.00</b>	99.00	17,325.00	68.09	11,915.75
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	1	1,470.00	1,470.00	<b>1,200.00</b>	<b>1,200.00</b>	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,282.17	1,282.17
515	Preparation of Existing Surface (Measured in Stations)	Other	1	2,278.50	2,278.50	<b>850.00</b>	<b>850.00</b>	1,250.00	1,250.00	6,254.85	6,254.85
161	Bench Cuts (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	1	2,695.00	2,695.00	<b>1,200.00</b>	<b>1,200.00</b>	770.00	770.00	13,435.17	13,435.17
270	Granular Fill (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1400	29.84	41,776.00	<b>22.50</b>	<b>31,500.00</b>	29.00	40,600.00	39.57	55,398.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1500	34.57	51,855.00	<b>29.00</b>	<b>43,500.00</b>	39.00	58,500.00	45.27	67,905.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat	Liter	2000	5.51	11,020.00	<b>2.00</b>	<b>4,000.00</b>	3.00	6,000.00	5.23	10,460.00
298	Bit Pvmt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	375	173.34	65,002.50	<b>145.00</b>	<b>54,375.00</b>	185.00	69,375.00	176.22	66,082.50
522	Seeding (Modified)	Square Meter	600	12.25	7,350.00	<b>10.00</b>	<b>6,000.00</b>	2.00	1,200.00	1.79	1,074.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket Cl1 Type Urban Biodegradable (Modified)	Square Meter	600	6.13	3,678.00	<b>8.00</b>	<b>4,800.00</b>	3.00	1,800.00	3.11	1,866.00
1026	Connect Guardrail to Bridge	Each	4	61.25	245.00	<b>1,500.00</b>	<b>6,000.00</b>	85.25	341.00	209.57	838.28
673	Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	Meter	30.4	245.00	7,448.00	<b>170.00</b>	<b>5,168.00</b>	178.49	5,426.10	89.01	2,705.90
717	Install W ThrieBeam Transition Guardrail	Meter	15.2	245.00	3,724.00	<b>170.00</b>	<b>2,584.00</b>	151.78	2,307.06	178.01	2,705.75
716	Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	Meter	53.2	183.75	9,775.50	<b>130.00</b>	<b>6,916.00</b>	191.88	10,208.02	101.72	5,411.50
5855	Install ET Plus End Treatment	Each	2	2,450.00	4,900.00	<b>3,800.00</b>	<b>7,600.00</b>	2,989.50	5,979.00	2,705.76	5,411.52
5854	Installation of FLEAT End Treatment	Each	2	2,450.00	4,900.00	<b>3,800.00</b>	<b>7,600.00</b>	2,242.00	4,484.00	2,705.76	5,411.52

Tender 6809  
 Bridge Construction  
 (Structures)  
 Over Peterson Creek  
 on PR 315

				ArmCon Ltd.		Gateway Constr. & Eng. Ltd.		M D Steele Construction Ltd.		Moncrief Construction Limited	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
557	Motor Grader	Hour	15	120.00	1,800.00	<b>140.00</b>	<b>2,100.00</b>	180.00	2,700.00	152.59	2,288.85
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	15	120.00	1,800.00	<b>150.00</b>	<b>2,250.00</b>	165.00	2,475.00	187.35	2,810.25
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	15	120.00	1,800.00	<b>115.00</b>	<b>1,725.00</b>	150.00	2,250.00	157.55	2,363.25
5964	Supply of Pile Tips	Each	12	123.90	1,486.80	<b>125.00</b>	<b>1,500.00</b>	200.00	2,400.00	181.26	2,175.12
5965	Supplying Steel H Piles	Meter	537	161.55	86,752.35	<b>105.00</b>	<b>56,385.00</b>	170.00	91,290.00	194.04	104,199.48
ITEM PRICE TOTAL				894,959.34		<b>836,706.20</b>		977,000.00		1,199,905.00	